TECHNICAL FEATURES
CAPACITY 28 bottles*
TEMPERATURE ZONE 1 zone
TEMPERATURE 5 - 22 degrees
DIMENSIONS H 33 1/2” X W 15” X D 22 1/2”
H 850mm X W 380mm X D 570mm
BUILT-IN
DIMENSIONS
H 34” X W 15 1/2” X D 23 3/8”
H 860mm X W 390mm X D 590mm
WEIGHT 84 lbs / 38 kg
MODEL
WC34SSTSZ6
SEAMLESS
DOOR
SECURITY
LOCK
SPECIFIC FEATURES
PROFESSIONNAL USE Yes
BUILT-IN OR FREE STANDING Yes
CHARCOAL FILTER Yes
DOOR Glass door (seamless) UV proof
DOOR INSULATION
Low-emissivity thermos glass
with argon gas
REVERSIBLE DOOR Yes
HANDLE Design handle (16mm)
DOOR ALARM Yes
SECURITY LOCK Yes
CONTROL Electronic
LIGHTING LED - Blue
SHELVES 5 + 1 half
SHELVES OPENING 70%
EXTENSIBLE BALL-BEARING
SHELVES Yes
CABINET COLOR Black
VENTILATION GRILL Stainless steel
COMPRESSOR Embraco
PART & LABOR WARRANTY 2 years
COMPRESSOR WARRANTY 5 years part only (Embraco)
* Capacities are approximate and calculated with bordeaux bottles type.
** For this item, the parts are available and it can be repaired within a reasonable time-
frame.
3208, desserte South (A440) West, Laval (Quebec)  H7T 2H6   •   T. 450 688-2320   •   F. 450 688-2324   •   winecellr.ca
28
CAPACITY EXTENSIBLE
SHELVES
BUILT-IN SECURITY
LOCK
LED
LIGHTING
LED
CHARCOAL
FILTER
AIR CIRCULATION
FAN
ELECTRONIC
CONTROL
IDEAL FOR
PROFESSIONNAL
DOOR
ALARM
5-YEAR WARRANTY ON
COMPRESSOR